Rovatti Pompa gtebinowa
zeliwo DN85 kotnierz zielony
typ 6V43/12 (7024607)

rovatti pompe

@bevo



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat

Obudowa pompy

Materiat wirnika 1

Potaczenie

@ Zewnetrzna

Nacisk

Obroty silnika

Typ

Wydajnos¢

Moc wyjscia

Rozmiar

Moc

llo$¢ wirnikdw

Wysokos¢ stupa wody

Maks. przeptyw

Wydajnos¢

zielony

zeliwo

zeliwo

zeliwo

kotnierz

142 mm

170

2900

6V43/12

25/220-43/163 m*/h

50 KM

DN85

37 kW

12

182

78 m*/h

67,3 %

J

bevo

bringing water tolife
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